
     CATERING SERVICES 

GREEN TEA

MATCHA LATTE

RAMUNE

A staple in
Japanese cuisine.

A carbonated
soft drink.

Hays CISD Catering offers delicious cuisine that will exceed your
expectations and help make your event easy to manage.

Set up your next catering event today!

We appreciate your patience as we work hard to best serve you
and fulfill your Catering needs.

Hays CISD Catering
512-268-1336

Sarah.Hotard@hayscisd.net
Ext: 45012

Rufus.Gavin@hayscisd.net
Ext: 45008

There is a 20 person minimum for all catered events. Any orders not fulfilling
the minimum will be charged a $25 service and delivery charge. We appreciate

a 72-hour advance notice on all catering orders. 



                MAIN SELECTIONS                 BY THE DOZEN

RISE & SHINE

Fluffy scrambled eggs, southwestern
breakfast potatoes, choice of meat (turkey
sausage, ham, or crispy bacon), biscuits,
fresh fruit, assorted jams and preserves 

THE AMERICAN                                              $8 Cinnamon Buns

Fluffy Buttermilk Biscuits

Breakfast Croissants

Assorted Muffins

Breakfast Tacos 

$15

$10

$18

$24

$25

 SOUTHWEST BREAKFAST                        $6
Migas scrambled eggs, southwest seasoned

potatoes, choice of breakfast meat (crispy bacon

or sausage), flour tortillas

THE CAMPOUT                                             $6
Flakey buttermilk biscuits and creamy sausage

gravy 

BREAKFAST TACOS (2)                            $6
The choice of bacon and egg, chorizo and egg,  

Fluffy Scrambled Eggs (2)

Southwest Breakfast Potatoes

Sausage, Bacon, or Ham

         A LA CARTE

Juice (Orange or Apple)

Bottle water

Coffee

Fresh Cut Seasonal Fruit

Fruit & Yogurt Parfaits

w/Granola

$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$3
$3

potato and egg or bean and cheese



                SALAD SELECTIONS

 CHARCUTERIE BOARD              

SMALL BITES GOURMET

ALL SALADS ARE SERVED BUFFET STYLE AND
PRICED PER PERSON

Add $1.95/pp for Individually Plated Salad
Service

Fresh broccoli, carrot, cucumber, tomato with

a side of homemade ranch dipping sauce

Pita chips, hummus, sliced cucumbers, carrots,

cherry tomatoes, and olives

      TEA SANDWICHES                              
Pimiento Cheese on Sourdough 

Chicken Salad on Wheat

Turkey on Croissant

Assorted (a mix of all three)

$30

$60

$34

$70

HAYS HOUSE SALAD                          $5
Mixed greens, tomatoes, cucumber, carrots,

house ranch dressing or balsamic vinaigrette

CAESAR SALAD                                 $5
Romaine, parmesan cheese, garlic croutons,

and creamy caesar dressing

HACK SALAD                                        $6
Mixed greens, Napa cabbage, shredded

carrots, and red bull pepper. Served with

wontons and Thai soy vinaigrette 

SOUTHWEST SALAD                           $6
Mixed greens, roasted corn, roasted peppers,

black beans, cheddar cheese, crispy tortilla

strips, served with chipotle ranch dressing

GREEK SALAD                                    $5
Mixed greens, tomatoes, olives,

peppers, fetta cheese, croutons,

and Greek dressing

CHOOSE ANY OF THESE ADD-ONS

TO YOUR SALAD SELECTION:

Grilled Chicken Breast                    $3.50

Fresh Chopped Bacon Bits             

Assortment of Meats
Special Cheeses
Fresh Dried Fruit and Chocolate

$50CRUDITE DISPLAY (BY THE DOZEN)

MEZZE PLATTER (BY THE DOZEN) $60

$MKT

$3

(BY THE DOZEN)



Add-ons include:
Grilled herbed chicken breast

Buffet Selections
All buffet selections are priced per person and have a 20-guest minimum

All buffet selections include appropriate linen and service ware, and iced tea or lemonade

Baked potato accompanied with various classic

sides: sour cream, butter, chopped scallions, and

cheddar cheese

MAKE IT AN EXECUTIVE SPUD BAR BY

ADDING:

Beef Tips & Gravy
BBQ Pulled Pork
Steamed Broccoli Cuts

$5
$4.50
$2

Includes Garlic bread, Parmesan Cheese, and

Crushed Red Pepper

Choice of 1 pasta: Spaghetti, Penne, Bowtie 

Choice of 1 sauce: Marinara, Meat Sauce, or

Alfredo

$3.50

Blackened chicken and Andouille sausage tossed

in a Cajun cream sauce over penne pasta and

served with broccoli and garlic bread

Chicken or Beef

White or Fried Rice

Sweet Sesame or Orange Sauce or Pao Pow

Garlic Broccoli or Green Beans & Red Bell Peppers

ADD-ON 
Veggie Eggroll $2

EXECUTIVE SIZZLIN FAJITA STATION
A Tex-Mex tradition that includes grilled

peppers & onions, lettuce, pico de gallo,

shredded cheese, fresh chips and salsa,

guacamole, flour tortillas, charro beans or

refried beans, spanish rice, and the choice of

chicken, beef or mixed
Chicken 
Beef 
Combination

$11
$13
$12.50

Guacamole

Roasted Veggies

$2.50
$2.50

THE GOVENOR                  $9

LITTLE ITALY PASTA BAR $5

LOADED SPUD BAR $5

SMOKED CHICKEN $12

FIESTA BOWL

SMOKED CORNISH HENS $14
Roasted Potatoes
Seasoned Green Beans
Dinner Roll

Mac &  Cheese
Baked Beans
Potato Salad

$6

ASIAN BOWL $6
Fortune Cookie

Fresh Salsa 
Shredded Cheese
Lettuce
Jalapeño
Jalapeño Ranch
Roasted Corn
Cilantro Lime Rice
Black Beans

Protein Options:
Fiesta Chicken
Fajita Steak
Pork Carnitas



Box Lunches Sweet Eats

ALL SELCETIONS ARE PRICED PER PERSON
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED 20 GUEST

MINIMUM (INCLUDES FRESH BAKED COOKIE,
CHIPS, AND BOTTLE WATER)

THE TEXAS SUB                                           $8
Smoked turkey or ham, provolone cheese,

lettuce and tomato with chipotle aioli served

on a hoagie bun

CHEFS CHICKEN SALAD                      $7.25  
Herbed roasted chicken breast, red onion, celery,

tossed in a mayo dressing. served with lettuce on

croissant

TEXAS CLUB                                            $9
Hand carved ham and turkey, black pepper

bacon, lettuce, tomato, and provolone

served on sourdough

B.L.A.T WRAP                                       $6.5
Bacon, lettuce, avocado, and tomato. Herb

house ranch and tortilla wrap

ALL DESSERTS ARE PRICED PER PERSON 
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED 

INDIVIDUAL SELECTION REQUIRES A 20 GUEST
MINIMUM

Chocolate Mousse
Banana Pudding
Fresh Baked Cookies
Chocolate Chip Brownies
Specialty Cupcakes
Carrot Cake
Chocolate Decadence Cake
NY Cheesecake with Macerated Berries
Seasonal Fruit Cobbler (serves 18-20)

$3
$3
$1
$2
$3
$4
$4
$4

$28

   REFRESHMENTS   REFRESHMENTS
All beverages are priced per person unless otherwise noted

Services includes table setup, cups, straws nakins, and beverage dispenser

Spa Water Service
(Filtered water with an assortment of

Aromatics, Herbs, and Fruit)

Iced Tea Service

Lemonade Service

Bottled Water Service

Assorted Soft Drink Service

Freshly Brewed Coffee Service

Hot Chocolate 

Juice Selection (Orange or Apple)

$3
$3
$2

$3

$2
$3
$2
$3


