### **CATERING SERVICES**



Hays CISD Catering offers delicious cuisine that will exceed your expectations and help make your event easy to manage.



Set up your next catering event today!

We appreciate your patience as we work hard to best serve you and fulfill your Catering needs.

Hays CISD Catering 512-268-1336

Sarah.Hotard@hayscisd.net

Ext: 45012

Rufus.Gavin@hayscisd.net

Ext: 45008

There is a 20 person minimum for all catered events. Any orders not fulfilling the minimum will be charged a \$25 service and delivery charge. We appreciate a 72-hour advance notice on all catering orders.

# RISE & SHINE

\$8

\$6

\$6

\$6

#### MAIN SELECTIONS

#### THE AMERICAN

Fluffy scrambled eggs, southwestern breakfast potatoes, choice of meat (turkey sausage, ham, or crispy bacon), biscuits, fresh fruit, assorted jams and preserves

#### **SOUTHWEST BREAKFAST**

Migas scrambled eggs, southwest seasoned potatoes, choice of breakfast meat (crispy bacon or sausage), flour tortillas

#### THE CAMPOUT

Flakey buttermilk biscuits and creamy sausage gravy

#### **BREAKFAST TACOS (2)**

The choice of bacon and egg, chorizo and egg, potato and egg or bean and cheese

#### **BY THE DOZEN**

Cinnamon Buns	<b>\$15</b>
Fluffy Buttermilk Biscuits	\$10
Breakfast Croissants	\$18
Assorted Muffins	\$24
Breakfast Tacos	\$25

#### **A LA CARTE**

Fluffy Scrambled Eggs (2)	<b>\$2</b>
Southwest Breakfast Potatoes	<b>\$2</b>
Sausage, Bacon, or Ham	<b>\$2</b>
Juice (Orange or Apple)	<b>\$2</b>
Bottle water	<b>\$2</b>
Coffee	<b>\$2</b>
Fresh Cut Seasonal Fruit	\$3
Fruit & Yogurt Parfaits	\$3
·	



### **SMALL BITES**

### GOURMET



#### SALAD SELECTIONS

### ALL SALADS ARE SERVED BUFFET STYLE AND PRICED PER PERSON

Add \$1.95/pp for Individually Plated Salad Service

#### **CHARCUTERIE BOARD**

Assortment of Meats
Special Cheeses
Fresh Dried Fruit and Chocolate

#### **CRUDITE DISPLAY**

(BY THE DOZEN)

\$50

**SMKT** 

Fresh broccoli, carrot, cucumber, tomato with a side of homemade ranch dipping sauce

#### **MEZZE PLATTER**

(BY THE DOZEN)

\$60

Pita chips, hummus, sliced cucumbers, carrots, cherry tomatoes, and olives

#### TEA SANDWICHES (BY THE DOZEN)

Pimiento Cheese on Sourdough	\$30
Chicken Salad on Wheat	\$60
Turkey on Croissant	\$34
Assorted (a mix of all three)	\$70



#### **HAYS HOUSE SALAD**

\$5

Mixed greens, tomatoes, cucumber, carrots, house ranch dressing or balsamic vinaigrette

#### **CAESAR SALAD**

\$5

Romaine, parmesan cheese, garlic croutons, and creamy caesar dressing

#### **HACK SALAD**

\$6

Mixed greens, Napa cabbage, shredded carrots, and red bull pepper. Served with wontons and Thai soy vinaigrette

#### **SOUTHWEST SALAD**

\$6

Mixed greens, roasted corn, roasted peppers, black beans, cheddar cheese, crispy tortilla strips, served with chipotle ranch dressing

#### **GREEK SALAD**

\$5

Mixed greens, tomatoes, olives, peppers, fetta cheese, croutons, and Greek dressing

# CHOOSE ANY OF THESE ADD-ONS TO YOUR SALAD SELECTION:

Grilled Chicken Breast \$3.50

Fresh Chopped Bacon Bits \$3

# **Buffet Selections**

All buffet selections are priced per person and have a 20-guest minimum
All buffet selections include appropriate linen and service ware, and iced tea or lemonade

Eaked potato accompanied with various classides: sour cream, butter, chopped scallions cheddar cheese		A Tex-Mex tradition that peppers & onions, lettue	t includes grilled ce, pico de gallo,
MAKE IT AN EXECUTIVE SPUD BAR	BY	shredded cheese, fresh	
ADDING:		guacamole, flour tortilla	
Beef Tips & Gravy	<b>\$</b> 5	refried beans, spanish r	ice, and the choice of
BBQ Pulled Pork	\$4.50	chicken, beef or mixed Chicken	\$11
	\$2		
Steamed Broccoli Cuts	ĄZ	Beef	\$13
LITTLE ITALY PASTA BAR	\$5	Combination	\$12.50
Includes Garlic bread, Parmesan Chees	se, and	FIESTA BOWL	\$6
Crushed Red Pepper		Fresh Salsa	
Choice of 1 pasta: Spaghetti, Penne, Bo	owtie	Shredded Cheese Lettuce	
Choice of 1 sauce: Marinara, Meat Sauce		Jalapeño Jalapaña Banah	Protein Options:
Alfredo		Jalapeño Ranch Roasted Corn	Fiesta Chicken
Add-ons include:		Cilantro Lime Rice	Fajita Steak Pork Carnitas
Grilled herbed chicken breast	\$3.50	Black Beans	1 OIK Odiffitad
THE GOVENOR  Blackened chicken and Andouille sausage	\$9	Guacamole	\$2.50
in a Cajun cream sauce over penne pasta a		Roasted Veggies	\$2.50
served with broccoli and garlic bread			<b>.</b>
ASIAN BOWL Fortune Cookie Chicken or Beef	\$6	SMOKED CHICKEN Mac & Cheese Baked Beans Potato Salad	\$12
White or Fried Rice		CHOKER CORNECTED	-NG 644
Sweet Sesame or Orange Sauce or Pao Po		SMOKED CORNISH HI Roasted Potatoes	ENS \$14
Garlic Broccoli or Green Beans & Red Bell	Peppers	Seasoned Green Beans	
		D. D. II	

Dinner Roll

\$2

ADD-ON

Veggie Eggroll

### **Box Lunches**

### **Sweet Eats**

ALL SELCETIONS ARE PRICED PER PERSON
<b>UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED 20 GUEST</b>
MINIMUM (INCLUDES FRESH BAKED COOKIE
CHIPS, AND BOTTLE WATER)

# ALL DESSERTS ARE PRICED PER PERSON UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED INDIVIDUAL SELECTION REQUIRES A 20 GUEST MINIMUM

THE TEXAS SUB	\$8
Smoked turkey or ham, provolone cheese,	
lettuce and tomato with chipotle aioli served	
on a hoagie bun	

Chocolate Mousse	ŞJ
Banana Pudding	\$3
Fresh Baked Cookies	\$1
Chocolate Chip Brownies	\$2
Specialty Cupcakes	\$3
Carrot Cake	\$4
Chocolate Decadence Cake	\$4
NY Cheesecake with Macerated Berries	\$4

Seasonal Fruit Cobbler (serves 18-20) \$28

#### **CHEFS CHICKEN SALAD**

**Assorted Soft Drink Service** 

Herbed roasted chicken breast, red onion, celery, tossed in a mayo dressing. served with lettuce on croissant

TEXAS CLUB	\$9
ILAAS CLOD	ų į

Hand carved ham and turkey, black pepper bacon, lettuce, tomato, and provolone served on sourdough

#### **B.L.A.T WRAP** \$6.5

Bacon, lettuce, avocado, and tomato. Herb house ranch and tortilla wrap



### REFRESHMENTS

\$7.25

All beverages are priced per person unless otherwise noted Services includes table setup, cups, straws nakins, and beverage dispenser

<u>Spa Water Service</u>	¢2		\$3
Filtered water with an assortment of	<b>\$3</b>	Freshly Brewed Coffee Service	\$3 \$3
Aromatics, Herbs, and Fruit)		Hot Chocolate	ခုဒ
Aromatics, nerbs, and Fruit/	\$2	Juice Selection (Orange or Apple)	\$2
ced Tea Service	\$3	raise constitution (Change of Apple)	<b>~</b> -
emonade Service	\$3 \$2		
Bottled Water Service	\$2 \$3		
	<b>JJ</b>		